Data Sheet  2112D, Issue  3, 11/09/00
Page  1  of  2
PIC "S" SCREENED
BONDED PASP CABLE
 Pairs/          Cable Product   Approx. Weight   Nom.OD   Length
Gauge    Code      Number  Lbs./1000 Ft.    Inches  Feet
  28/22 KHAH-28 7511835       345 0.85 5000
  54/22 KHAH-54 7511843       505 0.98 5000
 106/22 KHAH-106  7511850       825 1.2 5000
 158/22 KHAH-158  7511868     1150 1.5 4000
 210/22 KHAH-210  7511876     1460 1.6 2500
 314/22 KHAH-314  7511884     2090 1.9 2500
 418/22 KHAH-418  7511892     2670 2.2 2000
 616/22 KHAH-616  7511900     3840 2.6 1000
__________________________________________________________________
PACKAGING:  All cables are supplied on returnable steel reels in standard lengths as
shown above.  Non-returnable wood reels and non-standard lengths are available upon
request.  Prior to shipment the inner jacket of each cable is pressurized and the ends